
Nanoose # 6 (Artesian) - Well Data - Logger Depth - 70.0 meters - 229.7 ft

2005
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Jan-05 0.151 n/a 0 0.00 35 10.67 10.67 31569 1804 14037.8 199 59.33 no no

Feb-05 0.213 n/a 0 0.00 44.4 13.53 13.53 33373 1762.3 14236.8 138 56.47 no no

Mar-05 0.188 n/a 0 0.00 37.8 11.52 11.52 34943 2394 14374.8 211.9 58.48 no no

Apr-05 0.186 n/a 0 0.00 63.8 19.45 19.45 37337 2286 14586.7 204.6 50.55 no no

May-05 0.168 n/a 0 0.00 88 26.82 26.82 39623 2815 14791.3 279.3 43.18 no no

Jun-05 0.125 n/a 16.3 4.97 180.9 55.14 50.17 42438 2076 15070.6 276.5 14.86 no no

Jul-05 0.121 n/a 41.2 12.56 200.9 61.23 48.68 44514 272 15347.1 37.4 8.77 no no

Aug-05 #DIV/0! n/a 0 0.00 181.4 55.29 55.29 44786 2475 15384.5 0 14.71 no no

Sep-05 #DIV/0! n/a 85.5 26.06 227.4 69.31 43.25 47261 16 15384.5 0 0.69 yes yes

Oct-05 #DIV/0! off 9.3 2.83 85.4 26.03 23.20 47277 2 15384.5 0 43.97 no no

Nov-05 #DIV/0! off 0 0.00 9.6 2.93 2.93 47279 0 15384.5 0 67.07 no no

Dec-05 #DIV/0! off 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 47279 11 15384.5 0 70.00 no no

Jan-06 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 47290 n/a 15384.5 n/a

Ave. Cap. 0.165 Note: zero static level indicates well has artesioned for that month.

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Minimum 0.00

Maximum 26.06

Average 3.87

Minimum 0.00

Maximum 69.31

Average 29.33

Minimum 0.00

Maximum 55.29

Average 25.46

Minimum 0

Maximum 2815

Average 1326.1

Total 15913.3

Minimum 0

Maximum 279.3

Average 112.2

Total 1346.7
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Static - Pumping Levels - m


